
ATTACHMENT_ I
(See resulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I
To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All

Public Contracts of Works. Services and Goods Worth Fi ltv

> NAME OF THE ORCANIZATION/DEPTT. NADRA HEADOUARTER. ISB

> FEDERAI / PROVINCIAL GOVT.

> TITLE OF CONTRACT:-

> TENDERNUMBER:-

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

> TENDER VALUE

> ENGINEER'SESTIMA-I'E
(for civil Works only)

F'F,I)EI{A,L COVERNMENT

PUI{CI IASI! OF HARDWARE EOUIPMENT
HP PROJECT

,13/2016 DATED 4 MARCH 20I6

NADRA -4.SSI(;NEt) INIPLE}IENI' 1'H E
CT,IIS SOI,TITION TOR ITS REGIiI-ATORY
PRA.CTICE IN CONTEXT FOR PRIME
\lt\ts I't,' R I.ATIONAL HEALTH
PROCRA]\I (PNINHP)
RS.72.500.620/-

> ESTIMATED DELIVERY PERIOD

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

6-8 WEEKS

N/A

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT
PROCUREMENTPLAN? Ye$No

WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
NO

> ADVERTISEMEN'I'

(Federal Agencies) (lfyes give dale and PPRA's tendcr number)

\

tnn

\
t

Million or More

N/A

O PPRA Website

(ii) Newspapers

Tetrder # 43/2016 datcd 17 Fcb 2016

Nawe-c-Waqat (Lhr) drted l7 Feb 2016
The JaDg (Rwp) dated 17 Feb 2016
Business Recorder dated l7 Feb 2016

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) IO'b MARCH 2016 AT 1I3O HRS

> NATURE OF PURCHASE NATIONAL

!'ox



> EXITNSION N DUE DATI- 1ll'any.) YES (ON VENDOR REOUST &

APPROVAI, BY COMPETENT

AUTHORITY)

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 28NOS
(Attach list ofBuyers)

> WHETHER QUAIIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLIIDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(lfyes enclose a copy).

> WHETIIER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(Please refer RFP copy attached)

NO

> WlllCH METHOD OI PROCUREMBN l WAS USED| -(tiokonc)

YES

>.<:

> PLEASE SPECIIY IF ANY OTHER MEI'HOD OF PROCURNMENT WAS

ADOPTED wlTH tsIUEF REASONS (i.e EMIjRGENCY,

CONTILACI'INC. NEGOTIATLD TENDERING ETC.) NO

><

DIII.ECT

> WHO IS 'IIIE APPROVING AUTHORII'Y CHAIRT\IAN NADRA

> WIIITHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUI'IIORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOI] OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N/A

> NUMBER OF BIDS R.DCEIVED I2 FOR TDC CAL BIDS &

7 FOR !-TNANCIAL BIDS

> WHETHER THI] SUCCESSI.UL I]IDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER. YT,S

> W}IE'I}ITR INTEGR'ITY PACT WAS SIGNED YES (COPY ATTACHED)

Col (Retd)
Taimu Saeed Rathore

Director (Proc)
1"[ April 2017

a) SINGLE srAGE oNE ENVELoPE pRocEDURI _ |El
b) SINGLE STAGE. TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE. 

-

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURI. ._
d) 1'WO STACE TWO ENVEI,OPE BIDDING PROCEDURE.



AUTHORITY (PPRA)

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods Worth Fiftv Million

Rupees or More

> NUMBIR OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS SEVI,IN

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF TI{E SUCCESSFUL BIDDE &MECAPLUS. 2I1,

STREET 33, F-IO/2. ISLAN,IAI]AI).

TEr.051-211 1526-29

> RANKING OF SUCCESSf UL BIDDER IN trVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. t'i, 2nd, 3'd EVAI,UATED BtD). t's( (LowEsT EVALUATED BID)

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) NADRA ASSIGNED TO

IMPLEMENT THE C]\,IIS SOLUTION FOR ITS

REGULATORPRACTICE IN CONTEXT TOR

PRIMf], MINISTER TIONAL HEALTH

PROGRAM (PMNHP)

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME. WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefl y describe) YES DUE TO SHIPMEN'I CLEARANCE

ATTACHMENT - II
(See resulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

CONTRACT AWARD PROF'ORMA _ II



1

> W}IETI]ER NAMES OF T}tE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT

AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yf,S

> DATE OF SIGNING T}tE PURCHASE ORDER
(Aftach a copy of agreemenr)

3l luAY 2016

> CONTR,\CT AWARD PRICE RS.72.500.620/-

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT CIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS YES

(Atlach copy ofthe bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECE]VED NO

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICA'IIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give details)

> I]EVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lfyes give details)

z SPECIAL CONDITIONS,IF Any
(Give Brief Descdption)

\o

\o

NO

IF.No.2/l /2008PPRA-RA.lll]

Col (Rctd)
Taimur aeed Rathorc

r (Proc)
it 2011


